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5/11/2023 Week 16 of 24 Lanes 1- 12

llusion Bowling San Pedro
Team Standings

Points Points TeamScratch Pins + Points Points TeamScratch Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins HDCP HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins HDCP HDCP
1 8 Pin Destroyers 45 19 672 32369 44 33902 7 2 Strike Force 35 29 592 28123 101 32068
2 9 Rated X 43 21 603 28193 92 32538 8 11 Medina Bowlers 32 32 660 31675 47 33626
3 12 Killers 40 24 655 31336 54 33916 9 1 PinPals 30 34 572 26830 114 32283
4 4 Rock & Bowl 38 26 667 31138 41 33389 10 6 Barracudas Azules 20 44 564 26293 124 31459
5 5 Britney Spares 36 28 567 27439 121 32845 11 7 Le' Chuzas 18 46 503 24140 156 30856
6 10 Pinocilina 36 28 579 27297 98 32589 12 3 Modacoga 11 53 422 22554 218 30093
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Strike Force 660 689 647 1996 4 <> Rated X 616 654 612 1882 0
3-4 Killers 662 715 701 2078 3 <> Le'Chuzas 591 631 712 1934 1
5-6 Modacoga 570 624 627 1821 0 <-> Pin Pals 715 703 719 2137 4
7-8 Pin Destroyers 796 635 675 2106 1 <-->  Britney Spares 724 680 759 2163 3
9-10  Rock & Bowl 705 673 640 2018 1 <—> Pinocilina 696 701 694 2091 3
11-12 Barracudas Azules 675 670 704 2049 3 <> Medina Bowlers 714 627 640 1981 1
Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
17 05/18 51 811 4-2 7-9 3-6 1210
18 05/25 8-3 6-10 5-9 111 212 4-7
Season High Scores

Team Scratch Series
2262 Medina Bowlers
2166 Pin Destroyers

Team Scratch Game
803 Pin Destroyers
800 Medina Bowlers

Team Handicap Game
857 Medina Bowlers
839 Pin Destroyers

Team Handicap Series
2406 Medina Bowlers
2342 Rock & Bowl

764 Killers 2141 Rock & Bowl 833 Killers 2281 Killers
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 264 Luis Lauro G 644 Ricardo Sauceda 286 Luis Lauro G 661 Arturo Garcia
254 Octavio Garcia 634 Raul Medina 270 Luis Reyes 653 Adrian Gauna
250 Jesus Gonzalez 628 Jose H Medina 268 Arturo Garcia 648 Luis Reyes
Women 204 Monica Garcia 560 Monica Garcia 227 Bere Orona 605 Monica Garcia
201 Bere Orona 460 Bere Orona 219 Monica Garcia 565 Bere Orona
170 Paty Elizondo 460 Paty Elizondo 205 Sandra Davila 564 Daniela Cuevas

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Series
1968 Pin Destroyers
1917 Killers

Team Scratch Game
752 Pin Destroyers
669 Medina Bowlers

Team Handicap Game
796 Pin Destroyers
759 Britney Spares

Team Handicap Series
2163 Britney Spares
2137 Pin Pals

657 Rock & Bowl 1871 Rock & Bowl 719 Pin Pals 2106 Pin Destroyers
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 244 Luis Reyes 570 Luis Reyes 270 Luis Reyes 648 Luis Reyes
215 Aaron Gonzalez 569 Andres Medina 231 Andres Medina 632 Andres Medina
215 Ricardo Sauceda 539 Christian Mata 228 Omar Ordaz 579 Jose Vallejo
Women 202 Monica Garcia 485 Monica Garcia 214 Monica Garcia 559 Paty Elizondo
169 Paty Elizondo 460 Paty Elizondo 202 Paty Elizondo 521 Monica Garcia
149 Daniela Cuevas 416 Irma Romo 185 Daniela Cuevas 490 Mely Coello
Individual High Averages
Men 188.09 Ricardo Sauceda 184.00 Christian Mata 177.56 Federico Elizondo
Women 164.63 Monica Garcia 147.26 Bere Orona 139.92 Paty Elizondo

Resultados en https://oscarvazquez.info/
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Average List of Regular Team Members

Lanes 1 - 12|

E¥H Men Division 1: Enter Div Label

Team Name
1 8 Ricardo Sauceda
2 12 Christian Mata
3 11 Pepe Sauceda
4 8 Federico Elizondo
5 11 Raul Medina
6 4 Jesus Gonzalez
7 8 Rodrigo Dipp
8 11 Jose H Medina
9 12 Alfredo Mata
10 4 Octavio Garcia
11 11 Andres Mustiekes
12 8 Jose Ma. Gomez
13 4 Erik Ayala
14 4 Julian Merlo
15 2 Alejndro Garza
16 8 Aaron Gonzalez
17 5 Gustavo De La Garza
18 8 Ernesto Medina
19 10 Carlos Barron
20 9 Jaime Garza
21 11 Mauricio Medina
22 4 Sebastian Mejia
23 4 Diego Rodriguez
24 12 Ramon Mata
25 2 Alexis Zertuche
26 2 Marco Aguifiaga
27 8 Jorge Dipp
28 1 Andres Medina
29 9 Fiero Fernandez
30 11 Manuel Rodriguez
31 3 Gil Jr Morales
32 12 Javier Mata
33 3 Jorge A Villarreal
34 10 Enrique Barron
35 2 Alberto Jimenez
36 12 Roberto Mata
37 3 Alejandro Gonzalez

Team Name

Irma Romo
Monica Garcia
Bere Orona
Rossana Martinez
Paty Elizondo

HDCP Ave

WoowooNNTOobhBANOOO

11
1
12
12
14
14
14
15
16
16
16
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22

HDCP Ave

27
32

Women Division 1: Enter Div Label

Pins Gms Game

High HDCP High
Pins Gms Game Game Sers

44 236
41 235
10 234
16 201
41 239
18 250

5 226
23 238
43 230
25 254
20 213
27 216
15 230
24 203
7 189
26 215
3 214
39 238
38 202
35 221
35193
29 213
14 201
32 233

6 203
29 214
16 192
40 210
28 238
28 223
17 199
29 183

6 162
35 224
33 200
18 197
11 208

High

HDCP

38
39
40
41

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

52
53
54
55
56
57

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
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Team

Name

High HDCP High HDCP

HDCP Ave Pins Gms

Game Game Sers

_

Homero Medina
Beto Barron
Luis Lauro G
Arturo Garcia
Luis Reyes
Adrian Gauna
Armando

Adrian Hinojosa
Alejandro Melendez
Gonzalo M
Pablo Bremer
Adolfo Melchor
Juan Mata
Roberto Chapa
Gerardo Maiz
Mauricio Casas
Rafa Gonzalez
Roberto Rivas
Oscar Garcia
David C

Gilberto Morales
Eric Santos
Omar Alonso
Mauricio G
Tofo Rivera
German Cuevas
Omar Ordaz
Alberto Rosas
Adrian Gutierrez
Cesar Castillo
Mario Garza
Juan Pedro Alvarado
Antonino Aguar
Jose Vallejo
Alan Davila

Luis Rodriguez
Eduardo Rodriguez

170
169
159
176
145
171
142
105

High

230
228
235
185
206
228
240
210
209
199
216
185
211
142
105

HDCP

Game Game

453
466
448
372
420
458
353
429
415
411
417
386
459

Daniela Cuevas
Sandra Davila
Mely Coello
Sandy Morales
Gaby Gonzalez

Base del HDCP es de

180 al 80 % y Dommy es

En caso de BYE o Equipo Ausente para Ganar

125 !

tirar 625 Pinos c/HDCP

Se Requiere Jugar el 50 % + 1 Para Premiacion Individual
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This Week's Statistics

Over Al Men  Women
How many people bowled 54 46 8
Number of games bowled 140 119 21
Actual average of week's scores 145.29 148.24 128.57
How many games above average 55 48 7
How many games below average 82 68 14
Pins above/below average per game -2.31 -0.91 -10.29
How many people raised average 21 19 2
by this amount 1.54 1.63 0.70
How many people went down 33 27 6
by this amount -1.88 -1.53 -3.47

League average before bowling 148.59 149.96 140.72
League average after bowling 148.04 149.74 138.30
Change in league average -0.55 -0.22 -2.43

800s - - -
775s - - -
750s - - -
725s - - -
700s - - -
675s - - -
650s - - -
625s - - -
600s - - -
575s - - -
550s 2
525s 3
500s 1
475s 4
450s 7
425s 5
400s 1
below 400 1

w

300s - - -
275s - - -
250s - - -
225s 1 1 -
200s 7 6 1
175s 10 10 -
150s 47 46 1
125s 38 30 8
100s 30 22 8
below 100 7 4 3
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